298
SURFACE PUMPS
CENTRIFUGAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pump Size (Dis. x Suc. - Imp) Rotation Shaft Sealing Model Description Order No. Wt. (lbs)
2 x 3 - 10
CW
Packing HC-3X2-10-BF-P 14030210100 395
Mechanical Seal HC-3X2-10-BF-M 15030210101 395
2.5 x 4 - 10
Packing HC-4X25-10-BF-P 14042510100 405
Mechanical Seal HC-4X25-10-BF-M 15042510101 405
3 x 4 - 10
Packing HC-4X3-10-BF-P 14040310100 405
Mechanical Seal HC-4X3-10-BF-M 15040310101 405
4 x 6 - 10
Packing HC-6X4-10-BF-P 14060410100 465
Mechanical Seal HC-6X4-10-BF-M 15060410101 465
6 x 8 - 10L